	1A
	Intro A 
	Arena 2
	CHESTNUT TREE ARENA
	JUDGE
	TAMARA STRAPP
	SECTION
	SCORE
	CO
	%       
	PL

	Time
	Bridle No
	Rider
	BD Reg (if applicable)
	Horse
	BD Reg (if applicable)
	
	
	
	
	

	10.00
	27
	Christina Goss
	
	Alfie
	
	
	E
	
	
	

	10.07
	23
	Melanie Hobden
	
	Underwood
	
	
	132.5
	
	57.6
	5TH

	10.15
	50
	Sam Penn
	
	Jardy
	
	
	147
	
	63.9
	3RD

	10.22
	24*
	Letitia Wells
	
	Chester
	
	
	135.5
	
	58.9
	4TH

	10.30
	26
	Lisa Bates
	
	Captain Darling
	
	
	130
	
	56.5
	6TH

	10.37
	22
	Sally Anne Dale
	
	Silver Cashman
	
	
	148
	
	64.3
	1ST

	10.45
	28
	Marc Smith
	
	Skywalk
	
	
	DNA
	
	DNA
	

	10.52
	55
	Finola Woolgar
	
	Cranford Freddie
	
	
	128
	
	55.6
	

	11.00
	29
	Diane Offin
	
	Batman
	
	
	148
	
	64.3
	2ND

	11.07
	30
	Lucy Smith
	
	Jack
	
	
	128
	
	55.6
	

	11.15
	25*
	Letitia Wells
	
	Albert
	
	
	117
	
	50.8
	


	Class 2
	P Test 14 

S  Q
	Arena 2
	CHESTNUT TREE ARENA
	JUDGE
	TAMARA STRAPP
	
	
	
	
	

	Time
	Bridle No
	Rider
	BD Reg
	Horse
	BD Reg
	Section
	SCORE
	CO
	%        
	

	11.30
	50*
	Sam Penn
	
	Jardy
	
	2A
	/
	/
	/
	

	11.37
	18
	Lisa Pilbeam
	54761
	Florin II
	1730517
	Gold
	177
	62
	73.7
	1st

	11.45
	13
	Sarah Jane Roth
	189677
	Taz de Beau
	1632632
	Silver
	137
	45
	57
	4th

	11.52
	7
	Antonia Matthews
	335649
	Clonmore Treasure
	6028309141
	Bronze
	132
	45
	55
	5th

	12.00
	1
	Henrietta Meddings
	1612829
	Martin S
	5437909179
	Bronze
	176
	58
	73.3
	2nd

	12.07
	14
	Shane Carter
	343056
	Grantstown Sandman
	1730508
	Bronze
	166
	53
	69.1
	3rd

	12.15
	5
	Caroline Hagger
	1612208
	I'm Another King
	1633603
	Bronze
	wd
	
	Wd
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 2A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30
	50*
	Sam Penn
	
	Jardy
	
	
	150
	
	62.5
	

	12.30
	31
	Sally Anne Dale
	
	Nook May Star
	
	
	168
	
	70
	6TH

	12.37
	51
	Sam Penn
	
	Poppy
	
	
	172.5
	
	71.8
	3RD

	12.45
	36
	Charlie Buss
	
	Orangyboom
	
	
	174.5
	
	72.7
	1ST

	12.52
	42
	Maddy Walters
	
	Brookshill Cutie
	
	
	150
	
	57.6
	

	1.00
	56
	Sasha Stack
	
	Ted
	
	
	175.5
	
	67.5
	

	1.07
	
	Break
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.15
	35
	Lesley Macey
	
	Paddy
	
	
	DNA
	
	
	

	1.22
	39
	Jo Bendall
	
	Teddy
	
	
	139
	
	57.9
	

	1.30
	37
	Pippa Hall
	
	Whiskers
	
	
	184
	
	70.7
	4TH

	1.37
	32
	Sally Anne Dale
	
	Belle Isle Jamie
	
	
	143.5
	
	55.1
	

	1.45
	52*
	Sam Penn
	
	Alli
	
	
	174
	
	66.9
	

	1.52
	41
	Julie Williams
	
	Boysie
	
	
	166.5
	
	64
	

	1.56
	44
	Rachel Bourner
	
	Zaddick
	
	
	183.5
	
	70.5
	5TH

	2.00
	43
	Penny Hoolahan
	
	Costello
	
	
	160
	
	61.5
	

	2.05
	38
	Laura Golton
	
	Jupiter
	
	
	WD
	
	
	

	2.10
	57
	Caroline Lelliot
	
	Diamo
	
	
	187.5
	
	72.1
	2ND

	2.15
	33
	Sally Anne Dale
	
	Ballinamurra Patch
	
	
	171.5
	
	65.9
	


	Class 3
	P Test 17(a) S  Q
	Arena 1
	OAK TREE INTERNATIONAL ARENA
	JUDGE
	PAULINE  VELTEN
	
	
	
	
	

	Time
	Bridle No
	Rider
	BD Reg
	Horse
	BD Reg
	Section
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.45
	18*
	Lisa Pilbeam
	54761
	Florin II
	1730517
	Gold
	189
	71
	65
	4TH

	10.52
	51*
	Sam Penn
	
	Poppy
	
	3A
	/
	/
	
	

	11.00
	1
	Henrietta Meddings
	1612829
	Martin S
	5437909179
	Bronze
	189.5
	53
	65.3
	3RD

	11.07
	7
	Antonia Matthews
	335649
	Clonmore Treasure
	6028309141
	Bronze
	163.5
	56
	56.3
	6TH

	11.15
	13
	Sarah Jane Roth
	189677
	Taz de Beau
	1632632
	Silver
	169
	40
	58.2
	5TH

	11.22
	14*
	Shane Carter
	343056
	Grantstown Sandman
	1730508
	Bronze
	195
	69
	67.2
	2ND

	11.30
	5
	Caroline Hagger
	1612208
	I'm Another King
	1633603
	Bronze
	WD
	
	WD
	

	11.37
	45
	Ania Cox
	1513669
	Unbelievable Jewel
	Applied for
	Silver
	199
	70
	68.6
	1ST

	Class 3A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.52
	51*
	Sam Penn
	
	Poppy
	
	
	198.5
	
	68.4
	2ND

	11.45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.52
	39
	Jo Bendall
	
	Teddy
	
	
	152
	
	52.4
	

	12.00
	21
	Dinah Smith
	
	Culmore JJ
	
	
	203
	
	70
	1ST

	12.07
	52*
	Sam Penn
	
	Alli
	
	
	194.5
	
	67
	3RD

	12.15
	44
	Rachel Bourner
	
	Zaddick
	
	
	193
	
	66.5
	4TH

	12.22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.30
	46
	Charlie Bloom
	
	Thistke
	
	
	155
	
	54.1
	

	12.37
	59*
	Anna Hanson
	
	Teddy
	
	
	186.5
	
	64.3
	5TH

	12.41
	43
	Penny Hoolahan
	
	Costello
	
	
	171
	
	58.9
	6TH

	12.45
	54*
	Shane Carter
	
	Fiddancyle Milly
	
	
	160.5
	
	55.3
	


	Class 4
	N Test 24 S
	Arena 2
	CHESTNUT TREE ARENA
	JUDGE
	ANNE GREENAWAY
	
	
	
	
	

	Time
	Bridle No
	Rider
	BD Reg
	Horse
	BD Reg
	Section
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.37
	8
	Kim Ware
	1611929
	Wares Martini
	1633072
	Bronze
	143
	38.5
	62.1
	3RD

	2.45
	7
	Antonia Matthews
	335649
	Clonmore Treasure
	6028309141
	Bronze
	WD
	
	WD
	

	2.52
	11
	Graham Jack
	205605
	King Creole V/DN Ranch
	1432731
	Silver
	157.5
	40.5
	68.4
	1ST

	3.00
	2
	Tanya Reid
	341789
	Montgomery Flax
	1433230
	Bronze
	152
	40
	66
	2ND

	3.07
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 4A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.22
	34
	Sally Anne Dale
	
	Apache Sky
	
	
	133
	
	57.8
	3RD

	3.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.37
	46
	Charlie Bloom
	
	Thistke
	WD
	
	
	
	
	

	3.45
	47
	Emily Spiers
	
	Dessie
	
	
	148.5
	
	64.3
	1ST

	3.52
	48
	Victoria King
	
	Storgaardens Ra
	
	
	143.5
	
	62.3
	2ND


	Class 5
	N Test 38 S  Q
	Arena 1
	OAK TREE INTERNATIONAL ARENA
	JUDGE
	PAULINE  VELTEN
	
	
	
	
	

	Time
	Bridle No
	Rider
	BD Reg
	Horse
	BD Reg
	Section
	SCORE
	CO
	%       
	PL

	1.15
	8
	Kim Ware
	1611929
	Wares Martini
	1633072
	Bronze
	191
	51
	61.6
	3

	1.22
	4
	Caroline Veall
	212121
	Charlemagne V11
	35227
	Bronze
	193.5
	50
	62.4
	2

	1.30
	10
	Karen Mathers
	17086
	Lady Rose Pink
	60551
	Silver
	184
	47
	59.3
	4

	1.37
	11
	Graham Jack
	205605
	King Creole V/DN Ranch
	1432731
	Silver
	205
	54
	66.1
	1

	Class 5A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.45
	49
	Imogen Furness
	
	Chinto MZ
	
	
	217.5
	
	70.1
	1ST

	1.52
	57
	Caroline Lelliot
	
	Diamo
	
	
	202.5
	
	65.3
	3RD

	2.00
	58*
	Billy Marshall
	
	Gucci
	
	
	204
	
	65.8
	2ND


	Class 6
	E Test 42 S
	Arena 2
	CHESTNUT TREE ARENA
	JUDGE
	ANNE GREENAWAY
	
	
	
	
	

	Time
	Bridle No
	Rider
	BD Reg
	Horse
	BD Reg
	Section
	SCORE
	CO
	%      
	PL

	4.07
	19*
	Lisa Pilbeam
	54761
	Swanky
	1410457
	Silver
	WD
	WD
	
	

	4.15
	2
	Tanya Reid
	341789
	Montgomery Flax
	1433230
	Bronze
	225
	56
	70.3
	1

	4.22
	3
	Stephanie Jeffery
	400172
	Fay's Choice
	1432851
	Silver
	221
	56
	69
	2

	4.30
	6
	Tessa Seed
	219487
	Suoud Ed Mahaal
	1433287
	Silver
	WD
	WD
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Time
	Bridle No
	Rider
	BD Reg
	Horse
	BD Reg
	Section
	SCORE
	CO


	%
	PL

	2.15
	9
	Anna Levy
	96792
	Mildred Hubble
	4425007093
	Gold
	224.5
	53
	66
	2ND

	2.22
	3
	Stephanie Jeffery
	400172
	Fay's Choice
	1432851
	Silver
	202
	48
	59.4
	5TH

	2.30
	6
	Tessa Seed
	219487
	Suoud Ed Mahaal
	1433287
	Silver
	209
	51
	61.4
	3RD

	2.37
	19*
	Lisa Pilbeam
	54761
	Swanky
	1410457
	Silver
	237.5
	55
	69.8
	1ST

	2.45
	12
	Emily Lawes
	180335
	Ulusees IV
	48253
	Bronze
	204
	48
	60
	4TH

	Class 7A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.52
	49
	Imogen Furness
	
	Chinto MZ
	
	
	243
	
	71.4
	1ST

	3.00
	53*
	Sam Penn
	
	Pusiden
	
	
	222
	
	65.2
	2ND

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


